	on 4:278	CT-IEAL ESTATE-3 articl		NTRACT-REAL ESTATE		AW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, CR.				
1	THIS CO	VTRACT, Made	this 27th	dan st		_Page <u>15738</u>				
				***************************************		hereinafter called the se				
-										
agrees to sell unto the buyer and the buyer agrees to purchase from the seller all of the following described lands and premises situated inKlamathKlamathCounty, State ofOregon										
	That port plat ther Oregon, m Comm North 89° North 45° 52°30'40" left, the 34°01'31" Street; th South 51°2 West 100.0	ion of Lot 2, eof on file in ore particular encing at the 16'53" East 2 09'00" East 1 West 173.94 for long chord of East 73.97 for hence along sa 20'32" East 13 00 feet to the	Block 1, Ag n the office "ly describe initial poi: 53.78 feet; 12.02 feet to feet; thence f which bears ext to the so and right of 36.06 feet: 1	ri-Commerce Ce of the County d as follows: at of the Agri- thence North 20 the True Poin 26.03 feet ald s North 44°40'4 putheasterly re	nter, according Clerk, Klamath -Commerce Cente D°14'35" West 1 at of Beginning Dng a 70.00 foo 41" East 25.88 ight-of-way lin	to the official County, r; running thence 64.97 feet; thence				
ŧ,	VACANT LOT									
						rs (\$.85.,000.00				
Bothurs (5) is paid on the execution hereof (the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the coller) and the remainder to be paid to the order of the seller at the times and in amounts as follows, to wit: Monthly interest payments of not less than \$832.29 payable to the order of the seller on the $12^{212}$ day of each month hereafter beginning with the month of $12^{212}$ 1989, and continuing until said purchase price is fully paid. All of said purchase price may be paid at any time, however, full amount will be due and payable in full no later than February 12, 1991.										
		•		August 11	1991.					
				0 /						
	The buyer warrant	s to and covenants with	the soller that the -	al property described in a						
	(B) for an organ	ration or (even if buye	r is a natural person)	is for business or comme	cial purposes other than	oricultural ouronas				
All of said purchase price may be paid at any time; all deferred balances of said purchase price shall bear interest at the rate of 11.75 per cent per annum from										
						and * { in addition to being included				
			noid -	main be assume	a by the buyer	herein and shall h				
he i ther othe that be i	er liens and suve the s t he will pay all taxes imposed upon said prer	eller harmless thereirom herealter levied against nises, all promptly below	said lands on set. The buyer agrees we suffer or permit an and reimburse seller said property, as well to the some or any o	that at all times he will waste or strip thereof; lor all costs and attorne l as all water rents, public t thereof because	Lett $D_1 = 23$ , $1989$ , and may keep the premises and the that he will keep said prem y's lees incurred by him in ic charges and municipal 1	retain such possession so long buildings, now or hereafter erects ises free from construction and a defending against any such lien iens which hereafter lawfully ma				
ul l n a ul j	a company or companie policies of insurance to to procure and pay for tract and shall bear int	s satisfactory to the sell be delivered to the sell such insurance, the selle erest at the rate aloresa	er, with loss payable of as soon as insured, of may do so and any ic, without waiver. h	lirst to the seller and the Now if the buyer shall to payment so made shall wever, of any right neight	en to the buyer as their re ail to pay any such liens, c be added to and become a	port less than \$ LULL IIISU spective interests may appear ar osts, water rents, taxes, or charge part of the debt secured by th				
or to contr										
	e is fully paid and up the buyer, his heirs a nitted or arising by, the ges so assumed by the	buyer and further exce	Suring (in an amount equal to said purchase price) marketable title in and to said premise in the saile nervor, he will furnish unto buyer a title insurance policy in- nind except the usual printed exceptions and the building and other restrictions and examines in the sailer on or subsequent to the date of this agreement, save price is fully paid and upon request and upon surrender of this agreement, he will deliver a good and sufficient deed converging said premises in the saile nerver a good and sufficient deed converging said premises in the saile nerver is huby printed excepting and upon surrender of this agreement, save percent agreement, save of the buyer and the building and other restrictions and examines and of sufficient deed converging said premises in the said ensements and restrictions and the taxes, municipal liens, water rents and public charges so assumed by the buyer and further excepting all liens and encumbrances created by the buyer or his assigns. (Continued on reverse) <b>TIMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete</b> , by lining out, whid ever phrase and whichever warronty (A) or (B) is not applicable. If warronty (A) is applicable and if seller is a creditor, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1308 or similar. If the contract becomes a first list to finance the purchase of a dwelling use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1307 or similar.							
urir nd nice into serm har	the buyer, his heirs a nitted or arising by, the ges so assumed by the		(607)	IDIIO( OT TAVATAA)						
urir nd price into erm har	b the buyer, his heirs a mitted or arising by the ges so assumed by the PORTANT NOTICE: Delete uch word is defined in th Stevens-Ness Form No. 13		phrase and whichever Regulation Z, the sell root becomes a first list	inued on reverse) warranty (A) or (3) is not a m MUST compty with the Ar to finance the purchase of		applicable and if seller is a creditor equired disclosures; for this purpose Form No. 1307 or similar.				
urir nd price into erm hari	b the buyer, his heirs a mitted or arising by the ges so assumed by the PORTANT NOTICE: Delete uch word is defined in th Stevens-Ness Form No. 13	by lining out, which ever Truth-in-Lending Act and O8 or similar. If the contr	Phrase and whichever Regulation Z, the sell ract becomes a first list Int-Company	inued on reverse) warranty (A) or (3) is not a m MUST compty with the Ar to finance the purchase of	opplicable. If warranty (A) is t and Regulation by making i a dwelling use Stevens-Ness STATE OF OF	applicable and if seller is a creditor sourced disclosures; for this purpose Form No. 1307 or similar. REGON,				
urir nd price into erm hari	b the buyer, his heirs a mitted or arising by the ges so assumed by the PORTANT NOTICE: Delete uch word is defined in th Stevens-Ness Form No. 13	by lining out, whid ever • Truth-in-Lending Acr and 08 or similar. If the cont ican. Manage net	Phrase and whichever Regulation Z, the sell ract becomes a first list Int-Company	inued on reverse) warranty (A) or (3) is not a m MUST compty with the Ar to finance the purchase of	spplicable. If warranty (A) is t and Regulation by making i a dwelling use Stevens-Ness STATE OF OF County of I certify	applicable and if seller is a creditor sourced disclosures; for this purpose Form No. 1307 or similar. REGON, that the within instru-				
urir nd price into erm hari	b the buyer, his heirs a mitted or arising by the ges so assumed by the PORTANT NOTICE: Delete uch word is defined in th Stevens-Ness Form No. 13	by lining out, whid ever • Truth-in-Lending Acr and 08 or similar. If the cont ican. Manage net	Phrase and whichever Regulation Z, the sell ract becomes a first list Int-Company	inued on reverse) warranty (A) or (3) is not a m MUST compty with the Ar to finance the purchase of	spplicable. If warranty (A) is t and Regulation by making is a dwelling use Stevens-Ness STATE OF OF County of I certify ment was rece	applicable and if seller is a creditor sourced disclosures; for this purpose Form No. 1307 or similar. REGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the				
IMP s sus	PORTANT NOTICE: Delete PORTANT NOTICE: Delete with word is defined in th Stevens-Ness Form No. 13 Ist Amer SELL Collips Collips Collips Collips Collips Collips	by lining out, whid ever • Truth-in-Lending Acr and 08 or similar. If the cont ican. Manage net	Phrase and whichever Regulation Z, the sell ract becomes a first list Int-Company	inued on reverse) warranty (A) or (3) is not a m MUST compty with the Ar to finance the purchase of	STATE OF OF County of I certify ment was rece ment was rece at	applicable and if seller is a creditor sourced disclosures; for this purpose Form No. 1307 or similar. REGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the 				
urir nd rice erm har	b the buyer, his heirs a mitted or arising by the ges so assumed by the PORTANT NOTICE: Delete uch word is defined in th Stevens-Ness Form No. 13	by lining out, whid ever • Truth-in-Lending Acr and 08 or similar. If the cont ican. Manage net	Phrase and whichever Regulation Z, the sell ract becomes a first list Int-Company	SPACE RISERVED	STATE OF OF County of I certify ment was rece 	applicable and if seller is a creditor equired disclosures; for this purpose Form No. 1307 or similar. REGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the 				
urir nd rice erm har	PORTANT NOTICE: Delete PORTANT NOTICE: Delete with word is defined in th Stevens-Ness Form No. 13 Ist Amer SELL Collips Collips Collips Collips Collips Collips Collips Collips Collips Collips Collips Collips	by lining out, whid ever • Truth-in-Lending Acr and 08 or similar. If the cont ican. Manage net	Phrase and whichever Regulation Z, the sell ract becomes a first list Int-Company	space RISERVED	spplicable. If warranty (A) is thand Regulation by making is a dwelling use Stevens-Ness STATE OF OF County of I certify ment was rece day of at	applicable and if seller is a creditor source disclosures; for this purpose Form No. 1307 or similar. REGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the source discrete discrete discrete ockM., and recorded turne No				
IMP s sus	o the buyer, bis heirs a mitted or arising by, thi ges so assumed by the PORTANT NOTICE: Delete uch word is defined in th Stevens-Ness Form No. 13 Ist Amer SELL Collips Colli	by lining out, whid ever a Truth-in-Lending Act and 08 or similar. If the cont ican Manage net er's NAME AND ADL RES A GARAGEN AND ADL RES	Phrase and whichever Regulation Z, the sell ract becomes a first list Int-Company	SPACE RISERVED	spplicable. If warranty (A) is thand Regulation by making is a dwelling use Stevens-Ness STATE OF OF County of I certify ment was rece 	applicable and if seller is a creditor source disclosures; for this purpose Form No. 1307 or similar. REGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the une No				
IMP s sus	o the buyer, bis heirs a mitted or arising by the ges so assumed by the PORTANT NOTICE: Delete uch word is defined in th Stevens-Ness Form No. 13 Ist Amer SELL Colling Colling Feeding return to: KCTC	by lining out, whid ever e Truth-in-Lending Ac and OB or similar. If the cont iCan Manage ner er's NAME AND ADD RES Mining AND ADD RES Mining AND ADD RESS, 219 EX Statements shall be used	Con: phrose and whichever d Regulation Z, the sail rat becomes a first list ft Company	SPACE RISERVED	spplicable. If warranty (A) is thand Regulation by making is a dwelling use Stevens-Ness STATE OF OF County of I certify ment was rece 	applicable and if seller is a creditor source disclosures; for this purpose Form No. 1307 or similar. REGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the source discrete discrete discrete ockM., and recorded turne No				
IMP S SUST	o the buyer, his heirs a mitted or arising by the ges so assumed by the PORTANT NOTICE: Delete uch word is defined in th Stevens-Ness Form No. 13 Ist Amer SELL Collips Collips KCTC KCTC	by lining out, whid ever a Truth-in-Lending Ac and the or similar. If the contr ican Manage ner er's NAME AND ADD RES Mining AND ADD RESS, ZIP ax statements shall be tent yde Collins	Con: phrose and whichever d Regulation Z, the sail rat becomes a first list ft Company	SPACE RISERVED	spplicable. If warranty (A) is thand Regulation by making is a dwelling use Stevens-Ness STATE OF OF County of I certify ment was rece day of at	applicable and if seller is a creditor source disclosures; for this purpose Form No. 1307 or similar. REGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the une No				
MP III C	o the buyer, bis heirs a mitted or arising by the ges so assumed by the PORTANT NOTICE: Delete uch word is defined in th Stevens-Ness Form No. 13 Ist Amer SELL Colling Colling Feeding return to: KCTC	by lining out, whid ever a Truth-in-Lending Ac and the or similar. If the contr ican Manage ner er's NAME AND ADD RES Mining ANN ADD RES MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP ax statements shall be isat yde Collins coadway	Con: phrose and whichever d Regulation Z, the sail rat becomes a first list ft Company	SPACE RISERVED	spplicable. If warranty (A) is thand Regulation by making is a dwelling use Stevens-Ness STATE OF OF County of I certify ment was rece day of at	applicable and if seller is a creditor source disclosures; for this purpose Form No. 1307 or similar. REGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the une No				

Contraction of the state of the

AND SECOND CONTRACTOR OF STREET, STREE

F

15739

And it is understood and agreed beiween wild parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall fail to make the payments option shall have required, or any of them, punctually within 10 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then the soller at his ontract null and void, (2) to declare the whole unpaid principal balance of said purchase prices with the interest them on at once due and payable, (3) to withdraw treated and void, (2) to declare the whole unpaid principal balance of said purchase prices with equity, and in any of the possession of the premises above created and all off and void, (2) to declare the whole unpaid of said principal balance of said purchase prices with scenario such case, all rights and interest created or then existing in favor of the buyer server and/or (4) to loreclose this contract by suit in seller without on the possession of the premises above created and all other rights acquired by a seller heredore shall revert to and selle be pathored and without any right of the buyer of return, reclamation or comparison for premises of said property as able to be retained and without any right of the buyer of return, reclamation or comparison for premises up to the time of such delault. And the sid seller to this contract are to be retained by and belong to add soreally of the as the agreed and reasonable reasonable ends of such delault. And the sid seller possibility there thered, have the right as the agreed and reasonable reasonable and all ones of such delault. The side seller possibility the comparison thereof, together with all the improvements and apputentiate at the bar estimated and there the test and any accession thereof, and in the possibility of the side seller the side seller at any time thereal test. The bayer further agrees that failure by the seller at any time to require performance by the buyer of any provision hereof shall

1

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 85,000.00. Thowever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or previoused which is part of the consideration (indicate which). In case suit or action is instituted to kreeks, this contract or to enforce any provision hereof, the losing party in said suit or action address to pay such party's attorney's less on such appeal. In construing this contract, it is understood that the seller or the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that it the context to prevailing what a made, assumed and implied to man and include the plural, the masculine, the maculine and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical changes what is agreement shall be taken to mean and include the plural, the masculine, the fouring and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical changes while security, executors, odministrators, personal representatives, successors in interest and assigns as well. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said parties have executed this instrument in reinlinester if either of the instance of the secure of the strengther of the simulation of the simulation of the strengther of the instance of the instan

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said parties have executed this instrument in triplicate; if either of the under-

signed is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors. 1st American Management

and a second second	THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NO PARTICULAR USE MAY BE I DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU CHECK WITH THE APPROP PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO	MENT A BUVEP SUOT		enter
	PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO	VERIFY APPROVED US	ES. Clyde Gollins	eus.
	NOTE-The sentence between the symbols (	D, if not upplicable, should be de	Hel Solinda Collins	Allus
	STATE OF OREGON,		,	
	County of Klamath	) ES.	STATE OF OREGON, County ofK1	amath) ss.
-	July 27th	. 19 80	Personally appeared	
ка 14	Personally appeared the above	named		
	Clyde Collins and	Linda Collins		
	and antenad at	······		
п	ent to be 1 Their 2 vol	the foregoing instru-	1st Amorian - W	tary of
	and the first second	untary act and deed. a	Ist American Management ind that the seal affixed to the foregoing as and corporation and that said instrument as a said corporation by authority of its her acknowledged said instrument to be Before mer	Company a corporation,
( ( 5)	AL)	Keninghan -	all of said corporation by authority of its heri acknowledged said instrument to be Before according to be	t was signed and sealed in be- board a directors; and each of its volument and and
	Mora GPablic for Ore			Giodi and deed.
	My commission expire	- 12 10 00 **	oury Public for Oregon	2013 (SEAL)
			ly commission expires: -12-19-92	
	Oild Saddold) Violation of Oild 93	.635 is punishable, upon convict	tion, by a fine of not more than such	instrument is executed and the par-
	Old Margaret (1) Violation of OldS 53		any real property, at a time more than 12 month ary real property, at a time more than 12 month ary provided for acknowledgment of deeds, by t y live conveyor not later than 15 days after the tion, by a fine of not more than \$100. EDEN CONTINUED)	instrument is executed and the par-
STAT	E OF OREGON: COUNTY O	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: SS.	and the that \$100.	instantent is executed and the par-
STAT	E OF OREGON: COUNTY O	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: SS.	CLON CONTINUED)	
STAT	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug. A D 1	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co.	
<b>STAT</b> Filed	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug. A D 1	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co.	
STAT	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug, A.D., 1 of	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co, the or clock P_M., and duly recorde	e <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
STAT Filed of	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug. A D 1	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co the o`clockP_M., and duly recorde on Page15738 Evelyn BiehnCounty	2 <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
STAT Filed of	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug, A.D., 1 of	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co the o'clock P_M., and duly recorde on Page5738 Evelyn Biehn County (	2 <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
STAT Filed of	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug, A.D., 1 of	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co the o`clockP_M., and duly recorde on Page15738 Evelyn BiehnCounty	2 <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
STAT Filed of	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug, A.D., 1 of	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co the o`clockP_M., and duly recorde on Page15738 Evelyn BiehnCounty	2 <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
STAT Filed of	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug, A.D., 1 of	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co the o`clockP_M., and duly recorde on Page15738 Evelyn BiehnCounty	2 <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
STAT Filed of	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug, A.D., 1 of	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co the o`clockP_M., and duly recorde on Page15738 Evelyn BiehnCounty	2 <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
STAT Filed of	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug, A.D., 1 of	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co the o`clockP_M., and duly recorde on Page15738 Evelyn BiehnCounty	2 <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
STAT Filed of	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug, A.D., 1 of	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co the o`clockP_M., and duly recorde on Page15738 Evelyn BiehnCounty	2 <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
STAT Filed of	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug, A.D., 1 of	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co the o`clockP_M., and duly recorde on Page15738 Evelyn BiehnCounty	2 <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
STAT Filed of	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug, A.D., 1 of	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co the o`clockP_M., and duly recorde on Page15738 Evelyn BiehnCounty	2 <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
STAT Filed of	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug, A.D., 1 of	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co the o`clockP_M., and duly recorde on Page15738 Evelyn BiehnCounty	2 <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
STAT Filed of	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF for record at request of Aug, A.D., 1 of	(DESCRIP) F KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County 9 89 44 1552	Title Co the o`clockP_M., and duly recorde on Page15738 Evelyn BiehnCounty	2 <u>23rd</u> day d in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,